Page 1 of 2
REV:13.1
Page 2 of 2
REV:13.1
AD5  Series
AC/DC CONVERTER 5W
Features
Efficiency up to  80%

E-mail:service @reicu.com
Model Selection Guide
Order Code
Recommend
capacitive(uF)
Efficiency(%)
(Typ)Vo(V) Io(mA)
Output
AC(V) DC(V)
Input
ADM3-S03(M)
ADM3-S05(M) 600
909
+5
12
9
5
24
15
3.3
ADM3-S09(M)
ADM3-S12(M)
ADM3-S15(M)
ADM3-S24(M)
ADM3-D05(M)
+12
+15
ADM3-D12(M)
ADM3-D15(M)
85-264 120-370
+300
333
250